Refrigerant Transition Changes: Air Handlers,
Coils, Air Conditioners, and Heat Pumps
In alignment with the Low GWP Refrigerant Transition, Trane and RunTru are pleased to continue the launch of R-454B
products. For your reference, the models on this document support the various launches of products which will include
the 15 SEER2 Heat Pumps. This document will be updated as more R-454B products are released.
Please visit the Refrigerant
Transition Playbook for the latest
information and resources to


Model
Number
CA Low NOx
Model Number
Input
BTU/h
Nominal
Airflow
(Tons)
Dimensions
(Inches)
H x W x D
Motor Type Application AFUE
A801X Constant Torque 80% AFUE
A801X026AM2SCA A801X026AM2TCA 26,000 2 34 x 14.5 x 28.75 Constant Torque (ECM) Multi-position 80%
A801X040BM2SDA A801X040BM2TCA 40,000 2-3 34 x 17.5 x 28.75 Constant Torque (ECM) Multi-position 80%
A801X040AM3SDA A801X040AM3TDA 40,000 2 34 x 14.5 x 28.75 Constant Torque (ECM) Multi-position 80%
A801X060BM4SDA A801X060BM4TDA 60,000 4 34 x 17.5 x 28.75 Constant Torque (ECM) Multi-position 80%
A801X080BM4SDA A801X080BM4TDA 80,000 3-4 34 x 17.5 x 28.75 Constant Torque (ECM) Multi-position 80%
A801X080CM5SDA A801X080CM5TDA 80,000 4-5 34 x 21.5 x 28.75 Constant Torque (ECM) Multi-position 80%
A801X100CM5SDA A801X100CM5TDA 100,000 4-5 34 x 21.5 x 28.75 Constant Torque (ECM) Multi-position 80%
A801X120DM5SDA A801X120DM5TDA 120,000 5 34 x 24.5 x 28.75 Constant Torque (ECM) Multi-position 80%
ASSEMBLED IN TRENTON, NEW JERSEY
Limited functional parts warranty 5 YEAR WARRANTY
10 YEAR WARRANTY Functional parts warranty with product registration
          |         26-1057-04© 2023 Trane. All Rights Reserved. Trane, RunTru, and ComfortSite are trademarks of Trane in the United States and other countries.